(Rev. 10/02)	RM COVER SHEET	US DEBART	
	PATENT	S ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME	
To the Hono	rable Commissions of the		Patent end Trademark Office	
1.Name of co	rable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pli Driveying party(ies):	ease record the attached original		
1	Namal Chithagan	2.Name and address	of receiving party(ies):	
1			or receiving party(les);	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached: ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. Nature of conveyance:		o Name:	The Procter & Gamble Company	
	•.	Internal Address	- Morrison Counsel	
	ignment		6090 Center Hill Road	
	rurity Agreement	Additional name(s) & .	<u>Cincinnati, OH 45224</u>	
	er	in the state of th	address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 図 No	
	e: <u>11/06/03; 11/06/03 respectively</u>			
4 Application n	umber(s) or patent number(s):			
	ument is being filed together with a new application. Application No(s). 10/702.953	the execution date of the applies	ation ier	
A. Patent	Application No(s). 10/702,953	n = -	20011 18	
Confir	ned: 11706/2003 Nation No.: 9600	B. Patent No(s).		
P&G C	ase: 9093M			
_				
	Additional numbe	rs attached? □ Yes 図 No		
.Name and add	ress of party to whom correspondence concerning	8 Total		
ocument should	De mailed:	o, rotal number of application	ons and patents involved: [1]	
ame:		<u> </u>	_	
	CENTRAL DOCKETING	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	540.60	
ernal Address:	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	□ Enclosed	34 0.00	
treet Address:	Intellectual Property Division	☐ Authorized to be ch	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Winton Hill Technical Center - Box 161		TO SEPOSIT GEOLOGIA	
	6110 Center Hill Avenue	8. Deposit account number:		
	Cincinnati, OH 45224			
			<u>16-2480</u>	
		(Attach duplicate copy of t	this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT DOS TORS	1	,	
	DO NOT USE THIS	S SPACE		
tatement and s	gnature.			
o the best of m	v knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in	true and		
Ppy of the origin	chroer 💳 🗸 🗸 🔿	иче ала correct and any attache / ,	ed copy is a true	
Name of Pe	erson Signing	Elesser_	February 26, 2004	
	/ Signatu	ire	Date	
	T-4-1			
	Total number of pages <u>including</u> cover	sheet, attachments, and docum	nente: (5)	
	recorded with required	·		
locuments in h	I PCOIDED with reading	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	rith required cover sheet info to:	

P&G HC PATENT DIV.

Mall Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
P. O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Recordation Central Docketing.doc (Revised for P&G use 04/04/2003)

> PATENT REEL: 014380 FRAME: 0545

Attorney Docket Number 9093M Page 1 of 2

GLOBAL GENERAL ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/we, the undersigned inventor(s) herewith declare that I am the sole inventor/we are the joint inventors and I/we have made a certain invention as set forth in a patent application (including industrial designs and utility models) entitled N-ALKYL-4-METHYLENEAMINO-3-HYDROXY-2-PYRIDONES, Attorney's Patent Office as Number 1/1/6/03 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said Number and filing date

Namel Chithranga Warshakoon of 5744 Running Fox Lane, Mason, OH 45040;

Bodney Dean Bush of 6212 Mulrifield Court, Fairfield, OH 45014;

I/We made said invention set forth in said patent application while employed by, or otherwise under an obligation to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or one of its Affiliates (including, Procter & Gamble Asia Pacific Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Australia Pty. Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Technology (Beijing) Co., & Gamble Indonesia; Procter & Gamble Hong Kong Ltd.; Procter & Gamble India, Ltd.; Procter & Gamble India, Ltd.; Procter Philippines, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Taiwan Ltd; Procter & Gamble Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.; Procter & Gamble Gamble (Guangzhou) Ltd.; P&G Northeast Asia Pte Ltd; Max Factor K.K.; P&G K.K.; Procter & Gamble Asia Pte. Limited; Procter & Gamble de Mexico: Procter & Gamble de Venezuela and P&G-Clairol, Inc.) and

Gamble (Guangzhou) Ltd.; P&G Northeast Asia Pte Ltd; Max Factor K.K.; P&G K.K.; Procter & Gamble Asia acknowledge my/our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & obligation to the Affiliate, respectively. Pursuant to said obligation and (in the case of employment by or representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest (including the right to claim priority of patent application, and in all patents of the United States and of any other country which may be issued for said made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. I/We further applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment as said Company may direct.

I/We request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention herein assigned and as set forth in U. S. Application Serial Number 10/202, 953 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said U.S. Serial Number when ascertained) to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said invention is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below or 2) the filing date of the first-filed of said patent application(s).

Namal Chithranga Warshakoon

11/66/03

Date

State of Ohio

County of Warren

) ss

On this day of Marches. 2003, before me personally appeared Namal Chithranga Warshakoon, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Notary Public/Witness

LINDA RUTH SCHROER
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF OHIO
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 16, 2004

PATENT REEL: 014380 FRAME: 0546

Attorney Docket Number 9093M Page 2 of 2

State of Ohio

County of Warren

On this both day of November, 2003, before me personally appeared Rodney Dean Bush, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes

LINDA RUTH SCHROER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF OHIO MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 16, 2004

> **PATENT** REEL: 014380 FRAME: 0547